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Fixtures . . ..

Monday, 3rd February, 1997 Rel.
SOUTH DIVISION ‘ ;
Epsom & Ewell v Banstead Athletic
Tuesday, 4th February, 1997

10N
gscs;eblll\cng v Maidenhead United 29
Wednesday, 5th February, 1987
SURREY PREMIER CUP - Semi-Final
Sutton United v Kingstonian
Saturday, 8th February, 1997
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 3rd Round i
Slough Town v Corinthian Casuals 53
3rd Round Replay
Molesey v Yeading 46
LEAGUE CHALLENGE SHIELD - Quarter-Final
Tooting & Mitcham v Kingstonian 50
PREMIER DIVISION
Dulwich Hamlet n 51
Thame United 11
Wembley v 45
Whyteleafe v 49
Free: Bromley, Carshalton Athl nborough Town
SOUTH DIVISION
Chipstead v Raynes Park Vale 30
Croydon Athletic v Hampton 57

Free: Banstead Athletic on, Epsom & Ewell

therhead, Met. Police, Walton

NORTH DIVISION

Egham Town 44

Feltham 32

Leighton Town 25

Northwood 54

Uxbridge ! 28

Free: Kingsbury Town, Stain

WEST DIVISION

AFC Newbury v 3

Bracknell Town ;

‘Sov‘e v Bumham 9

—jack\ve\\ Heath v Maidenhead Uniteg 16
Oxford City 23

24

Tuesday, 11th February, 1997

SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUP - Semi-Final - 2nd Leq
Staines Town

v Slough Toy
WEST DIVISION R ¢
AFC Newbury v Hunge
Wednesday, 12th February, 1997
SOUTH DIVISION
Banstead Athletic

Hampton

AR.

13

229
221

& Hersham

185

200
182
260

199

caNaRa
Scoxwolo
SSIYS253

AR.

249

165

261

202
190
254

172
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© o

224
264
206
266
223

Fixtures .. ..

Saturday, 15th February, 1997
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 3rd Round
Abingdon Town v Marlow -
LEAGUE CHALLENGE SHIELD - Quarter-Final
Hendon v Wokingham Town
PREMIER DIVISION
Aldershot Town v Slough Town
Basingstoke Town v Thame United
v
v

Farnborough Town

Bromley v
Dulwich Hamlet Carshalton Athletic
Kingstonian v Sutton United

Free: Molesey, Wembley, Whyteleafe
SOUTH DIVISION
Corinthian Casuals v Croydon

Croydon Athletic v Raynes Park Vale
Fisher Ath.(London) v Epsom & Ewell
Hampton v Tooting & Mitcham
Leatherhead v Chipstead

Walton & Hersham v Met. Palice
Free: Banstead Athletic
NORTH DIVISION

Hayes v Feltham
Northwood v Yeading
Staines Town v Uxbridge

Wingate & Finchley v Kingsbury Town
Free: Egham Town, Hillingdon Borough, Ruislip Manor
WEST DIVISION

Burnham v Bracknell Town
Cove v AFC Newbury

Fleet Town v Flackwell Heath
Hungerford Town v Windsor & Eton
Maidenhead United v Thatcham Town

Free: Camberley Town

BEDFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP - Semi-Final
Leighton Town v Lewsey Social

(at Caddington F.C.)

OXFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round
Headington Amateurs v Oxford City

Monday, 17th February, 1997

NORTH DIVISION

Ruislip Manor v Northwood
Tuesday, 18th February, 1997

SOUTH DIVISION

Tooting & Mitcham v i
WESTgDMSIQN Croydon Athletic

Bracknell Town vV Windsor &
Eton
Wednesday, 15th February, 1997

:Il;:'U:oBll}N CHAMPIONS CUP - Semi-Final - 1st Leg
s! own V. Dulwi
SOUTH DIVISION i

Banstead Athletic vV Croydon
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